
Senator 

Sen. Andy Billig    

Sen. Reuven Carlyle                 

Sen. Maralyn Chase 

Sen. Annette Cleveland  

Sen. Steve Conway  

Sen. Jeannie Darneille  

Sen. Karen Fraser  

Sen. David Frockt   

Sen. Cyrus Habib 

Sen. Jim Hargrove  

Sen. Bob Hasegawa  

Sen. Steve Hobbs  

Sen. Pramila Jayapal 

Sen. Karen Keiser   

Sen. Marko Liias 

Sen. Rosemary McAuliffe  

Sen. John McCoy 

Sen. Mark Mullet  

Sen. Sharon Nelson  

Sen. Jamie Pedersen  

Sen. Kevin Ranker

District Phone Email 

3rd District  (360) 786-7604  Andy.Billig@leg.wa.gov 

36nd District  (360) 786-7670 Reuven.Carlyle@leg.wa.gov 

32nd District  (360) 786-7662  Maralyn.Chase@leg.wa.gov 

49th District  (360) 786-7696  Annette.Cleveland@leg.wa.gov 

29th District  (360) 786-7656  Steve.Conway@leg.wa.gov 

27th District  (360) 786-7652  Jeannie.Darneille@leg.wa.gov 

22nd District  (360) 786-7642  Karen.Fraser@leg.wa.gov 

46th District  (360) 786-7690  David.Frockt@leg.wa.gov 

48th District  (360) 786-7694  Cyrus.Habib@leg.wa.gov 
24th District  (360) 786-7646  Jim.Hargrove@leg.wa.gov  

11th District  (360) 786-7616  Bob.Hasegawa@leg.wa.gov   
44th District  (360) 786-7686  Steve.Hobbs@leg.wa.gov 

37th District  (360) 786-7688  Pramila.Jayapal@leg.wa.gov 

33rd District  (360) 786-7664  Karen.Keiser@leg.wa.gov 

21st District  (360) 786-7640  Marko.Liias@leg.wa.gov 

1st District  (360) 786-7600  Rosemary.McAuliffe@leg.wa.gov 

38th District  (360) 786-7678  John.McCoy@leg.wa.gov 

5th District  (360) 786-7608  Mark.Mullet@leg.wa.gov 

34th District  (360) 786-7667  Sharon.Nelson@leg.wa.gov 

43rd District  (360) 786-7626  Jamie.Pedersen@leg.wa.gov 

40th District  (360) 786-7678  Kevin.Ranker@leg.wa.gov

  Sen. Christine Rolfes               23rd District    (360) 786-7644  Christine.Rolfes@leg.wa.gov 
  Sen. Dean Takko                      19th District    (360) 786-7636   Dean.Takko@leg.wa.gov 
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